Metallic Reloading Press 0-7

PARTS LISTING

Part Ne.
050004
050005
190211
190212
190213
380053
390027
390034
390035
390005
390006
390007
390081

0-7 Press

Description

Large Primer Tube
Small Primer Tube
Frame Casting
Toggle Casting
Primer Arm

Shell Holder Retainer Springs
5/8-18 Jam Nut
Small Primer Punch
Large Primer Punch
Small Primer Cup
Large Primer Cup
Primer Cup Spring
Toggle Pin “E” Clips

Part No.
390172
390657
390658
390659
390660
390661
390665
480087
390666
390062
390063
390173
480090

Description

516" x 7/8" Dowel Pin
Operating Handle w/knob
Ram Link

Ram

5/16" x 3/4” Dowel Pin

3/32” x 5/8” Roll Pin

APF Adjusting Screw 10/32 x 1”
APF Body

APF Body Spring

APF 3/16” Flat Washer

APF Spring Screw 5/40" x 1/8”
Toggle Cross Pin

Primer Catcher

For parts inquiries, call 1-800-338-3220




